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@ COMPLETE ROOF (INCLUDING REAR) CONNECTED TO FRONT
DOWNSPOUT AND CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE CONNECTION.

@ HALF ROOF CONNECTED TO FRONT DOWNSPOUT AND
CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE CONNECTION.

@ HALF ROOF CONNECTED TO REAR DOWNSPOUT AND
CONNECTED TO INFILTRATION TRENCH.

1.1 - ROOF DRAINS TO BE CONNECTED AT THE FRONT TO RDC SERVICE

CONNECTION FOR ROOF CONFIGURATIONS RC, RF, & RR

(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL B)

1.2 - IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RF OR RC, FRONT ROOF DRAINS TO BE

CONNECTED TO FRONT DOWNSPOUT & CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE

CONNECTION. (REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL B)

- IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RR, REAR ROOF DRAINS TO BE CONNECTED

TO REAR ROOF DOWNSPOUT AND CONNECTED TO INFILTRATION TRENCH

(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL A)

1.4 - THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK AND VERIFY ALL GIVEN GRADE

ELEVATIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION. FOOTINGS TO

BEAR ON NATURAL UNDISTURBED SOIL OR ROCK AND TO BE A MINIMUM OF

1.22m BELOW FINISHED GRADE.

1.5 - ALL FRONT AND REAR YARDS SHALL BE GRADED AT A 2%-5% GRADE

WITHIN 6.0m OF THE DWELLING UNIT.

1.6 - MAXIMUM DRIVEWAY SLOPE SHALL BE 8%.

1.7 - THE MAXIMUM, ALLOWABLE SLOPE IS 3:1 (HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL)

WITH A MAXIMUM ELEVATION DIFFERENCE OF 600mm.

1.8 - DRIVEWAYS TO BE SET BACK A MINIMUIM OF 1.0m, FROM ABOVE GROUND

SERVICES OR OTHER OBSTRUCTION.

1.9 - LOT HIGH POINT (HP) TO BE 2.0m UPSTREAM OF DOWNSPOUTS

1.10 - ROOF LEADER EMERGENCY OVERFLOW TO DISCHARGE VIA

SPLASH PAD. (REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL A FOR ROOF

CONFIGURATION RR AND DETAIL B FOR ROOF CONFIGURATION RC & RF)

1,11 - INFILTRATION TRENCHES NOT TO CROSS BETWEEN LOT LINES.

(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL A) | ] ;f

1.12 - IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RR, REAR ROOF DOWNSPOUTS CONNECTED l ‘22306

TO 100mm@ CAP. REMOVE CAP AND CONNECT TO REAR LOT INFILTRATION | | v 226.64

TRENCH. BUILDER IS RESPONSIBLE TO BUILD THE REAR YARD ROOF LEADER l | \ |

CONNECTION TO THE CAP AT THE TRENCHES (TYP.) REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 SN ™ \ (1

DETAIL A. Q| ek L do ||

1.13 - BUILDER TO REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAILS A & B [t | L% &7 !

FOR DETAILS ON THE INFILTRATION TRENCH. 1 53 ’Q | I\ - 1 52 \ |

™ e I v
{ \ | %
Lot 152 (Re-site) I I 1 :
WE HAVE REVIEWED THE SITE AND GRADING PLAN FOR THE o | I ! |
PROPOSED BUILDING TO BE CONSTRUCTED, AND HEREBY — I l 1
CERTIFY THAT: x| 2R ol w| | [
1. The proposed grading and appurtenant drainage works comply EWOOD DECK z l ; | \ | =
with sound engineering principles. 229.67 AN l Vol s
2. The proposed grading is in conformity with the grading plan | = Q\ | Ny
approval for this subdivision and will not adversely affect % oo 228.98 By
adjacent lands. = S = — N =
3. The proposed building is compatible with the proposed grading. od] A | ]
4. The proposed water service curb stop is to be located in the N R [N
grassed portion of the front yard. |
5. The driveway conforms with the City of Vaughan By-Law 1-88 S [N A
as amended and is a minimum 1.0 metre clear of all street BROOKSIDE = £§ VALLEYVIEW 2 EI S
landscape catch basins. 4005 | INPN 4002-0P1. SERVICE STAIR gl =ES BRIARWO
6. The proposed building is a minimum of 0.6 m side yard setback L B REV S £ A BN (S SR 4000
from a drainage swale. T A - £ B REV
w
SCS CONSULTING GROUP LTD. 9.70 .25)1.25 970 L2028 970
FF 2729.86 FF 229.58 % | - - _FF_ 72534_
y TFW 229.45 ;FFW g%gg < | | TFW 228.93
BF 227.09 5 UF 99658 I BF  226.57
UF  226.86 N : | UF  226.34
‘ e =
| 229.01) 5
[
T 8
M. R. CATTO 17 B4 N8
22864 5
Oct 39/29 564 &
% !
{ V 2
e oF O Y__ b, R _ r———f 4
00 — i~
AR 2 S (N A | B
M.R los o | fileo
Date: Oct 30, 2020 Reviewed By: .R.C. N . <UF 227.22> g EQ
—_—m _—_— 1l é
\ < 228,44 s
e
[ce]
I A N
I
I
"
e
i
-
SAN 225.4 I
Y RDC 225.62 1.50m come SOEWAL K
(AS BUILTS |
= 579 | 569
) SAN 225.07
_ N I RDC 225.27
o —— | )
|
! |
|
|
|
. PINE HEIGHTS DRIVE ]
COVERAGE CALCULATION o3 - - - - *oz -
o~
LOT NO.: 152 o
| OT AREA : 458.430000
BLDG. AREA : e roscn 0.000000
| OT COVERAGE : 0.00 %
| ANDSCAPE AREA: 0.000000
| ANDSCAPE COV. : 0.00 %
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